GIGA Copper Networks GmbH  Tel: 0211-97634150
Rückertstr. 10
40470 Düsseldorf info@gigacopper.net
Deutschland  www.gigacopper.net
OnAccess G4224
Two Slot Line Card Type Long Reach PoE+ Managed Switch
Overview
OnAccess G4224 enables all enterprises, integrator, network service providers to set up an IP infrastructure

marking/remarking
Ingress ACL: 128
Order Information
Available Models Description
G4224 Chassis with two slot
G4224-12BP Line card used with G4224, 12*BNC connector, ITU-T G.hn standard
G4224-12CP Line card used with G4224, 12*F connector, ITU-T G.hn standard
G4224-12TP Line card used with G4224, 12*RJ45 connector, ITU-T G.hn standard
G4224-12EP Line card used with G4224, 12*RJ45 connector, IEEE Ethernet standard